On a motion offered by Judith A.Langone, duly seconded by Joseph
P. Greeley it was

Recommended by the Finance Commission:

VOTED: Indefinite Postponement.

Motion to Amend offered by Francis X. McKeown, duly
seconded by Sean M. Dixon:

(On petition of the Norwood Common Sense Committee)
That the sum of $3,500 (Three thousand five hundred dollars) be
transferred from the “Free Cash” account for the hiring of an
independent accounting firm for the purposes of an audit of the $6
million “Design of New Norwood High School” account, and to
provide a report of its findings to Town meeting members.

[...]

On a motion offered by Judith A.Langone, duly seconded by Joseph
P. Greeley it was

Recommended by the Finance Commission:

VOTED: Indefinite Postponement.

Motion to Amend offered by Francis X. McKeown, duly
seconded by Sean M. Dixon:

(On petition of the Norwood Common Sense Committee)
That the sum of $25,000 (Twenty-five thousand dollars) be
transferred from the “Free Cash” account for the purpose of hiring an
independent consulting firm for the purposes of determining the
estimated costs of replacing all the athletic and practice fields that
would be lost with the construction of a brand new Norwood High

[...]

On a motion offered by Judith A.Langone, duly seconded by Joseph
P. Greeley it was

Recommended by the Finance Commission:

VOTED: Indefinite Postponement.

Motion to Amend offered by Francis X. McKeown, duly
seconded by Sean M. Dixon:

(On petition of the Norwood Common Sense Committee)
That the sum of $25,000 (Twenty-five thousand dollars) be
transferred from the “Free Cash” account for the purpose of hiring a
consulting firm by the Norwood School Committee to determine the
costs of leasing and installing two portable/modular science lab
classrooms at Norwood High School, and for any related costs to

[...]

public meeting, examined by the Wardens and other officials and
found to be empty. The registers were then set to zero.

The polls were declared open for the reception of ballots at 7:00 A.M.
and were declared closed at 8:00 P.M. At the close of the polls an
actual canvass of the ballots showed that six thousand twenty-two
(6,022) votes were cast in the Democratic Party, two thousand seven
hundred ninety-seven (2,797) votes were cast in the Republican
party; four (4) votes were cast in the Green-Rainbow Party and one
(1) vote was cast in the Working Families Party.

The names checked on the voting list by the ballot clerks at the
entrances of each polling place were counted and found to agree,

[...]

found to be empty. The registers were then set to zero.

The polls were declared open for the reception of ballots at 7:00
o'clock in the forenoon and were declared closed at 8:00 P.M. At the
close of the polls an actual canvass of the ballots showed that three
thousand seven hundred six (3,706) votes were cast.

The names checked on the voting list by the ballot clerks at the
entrances of each polling place were counted and found to agree,
and the total number of names so checked equaled the same as
above.

The vote is as follows:

SELECTMEN (ForThreeYears – Vote for Not MoreThanTwo)